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OFFICE IN AN HOUR™



Office in an Hour™



This collection is on GSA Contract 
SIN 33721, unless indicated with (*). 

See Pages 144-145 for complete GSA details.
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OIAH008WH*

Style: Contemporary

Work Surface: Thermally fused laminate

GSA Status: Not on GSA Contract

Mocha Cherry with 
Light Gray/Storm Gray 

fabric panels 
(MR)

Use finish codes where XX is indicated in SKU #
FINISH OPTIONS

 –   Turns open spaces into efficient,  
collaborative work environments

 –  Factory assembled Hutches and  
Pedestals simplify installation

 –  Bundles include panels and hardware 
for quick, easy installation

 –   Sturdy 1.5" thick metal-framed panels  
covered by stylish two-toned fabric

 –  Desktop grommets and removable 
panels on metal legs for cable 
management

 – Full height Panels (63H) for privacy 
while short (48H) allows for 
communication

 –  Use as a single workstation or group  
together for multi-person cubicle 
layouts

An instant office for 
one or many.

Hansen Cherry with 
Light Gray/Colonial 
Blue fabric panels 

(HC)

Pure White with  
White/Silver Gray 

fabric panels 
(WH)



102 *NOT ON GSA CONTRACT *NOT ON GSA CONTRACT

Designed for quick and easy installation.
OIAH005HC*



103*NOT ON GSA CONTRACT

65W x 33D Straight Workstation  
with Storage and Accessory Kit*

64.50"W x 32.25"D x 63"H  
(HC) WC36492-03STGK - List Price – $3,005.00
(MR) WC36892-03STGK - List Price – $3,109.00
(WH) WC36192-03STGK - List Price – $3,109.00

  

65W x 65D L Workstation  
with Storage and Accessory Kit*

64.50"W x 64.50"D x 63"H  
(HC) WC36494-03STGK - List Price –  $3,512.00
(MR) WC36894-03STGK - List Price – $3,566.00
(WH) WC36194-03STGK - List Price – $3,567.00  

2 Person Straight Workstations with Storage
OIAH005HC - List Price – $6,110.00
OIAH005MR - List Price – $6,218.00
OIAH005WH - List Price – $6,218.00

3 Person L Workstations with Storage
OIAH008HC - List Price – $7,024.00
OIAH008MR - List Price – $7,132.00
OIAH008WH - List Price – $7,134.00

*NOT ON GSA CONTRACT
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3 Person L Workstations with Storage
OIAH006HC - List Price – $10,536.00
OIAH006MR - List Price – $10,698.00
OIAH006WH - List Price – $10,701.00

4 Person L Workstations with Storage
OIAH007HC - List Price – $14,048.00
OIAH007MR - List Price – $14,264.00
OIAH007WH - List Price – $14,268.00

OIAH005HC*



104 *NOT ON GSA CONTRACT

Customize your office space.

OIAH007MR

Tall panels for complete privacy 
accompanied by lower panels  

for communication.
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OIAH007MR

*NOT ON GSA CONTRACT

      Description Finish SKU Number List Price

65W x 33D Straight Workstation*
64.49"W x 32.24"D x 62.99"H

Not on GSA Contract

Hansen Cherry
Mocha Cherry 

Pure White

WC36492-03K
WC36892-03K 
WC36192-03K

$1,930.00

65W x 65D L Workstation*
 64.49"W x 64.49"D x 62.99"H

Not on GSA Contract

Hansen Cherry
Mocha Cherry

 
Pure White

WC36494-03K
WC36894-03K

WC36194-03K

$2,387.00

 
$2,388.00

Storage and Accessory Kit*
30.08"W x 21.97"D x 29.87"H

Not on GSA Contract

Hansen Cherry

Mocha Cherry 
Pure White

WC36490-03K

WC36890-03K 
WC36190-03K

$1,125.00

$1,179.00

36W 2 Drawer Lateral File*
35.67"W x 23.35"D x 29.84"H

Not on GSA Contract

Mocha Cherry 
Pure White

OIAH011MRSU 
OIAH011WHSU

$1,150.00

 
16W 3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal*

15.98"W x 20.08"D x 25.37"H

Not on GSA Contract

Hansen Cherry

Mocha Cherry 
Pure White

 
WC36453-03

WC36853-03K
WC36153-03K 

$669.00

$723.00
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